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GENERAL NOTES:

1. ALL WORKMANSHIP AND MATERIALS
SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF THE RELEVENT SAA
CODES AND THE BY-LAWS AND
ORDINANCES OF THE RELEVENT
BUILDING AUTHORITIES AND THE LOCAL
COUNCIL.

2. ALL TRADES, SERVICES AND
SUB-CONTRACTORS SHALL BE LICENSED
CURRENTLY WITH THE BUILDING
SERVICES CORPORATION

3. DIMENSIONS SHALL NOT BE OBTAINED
BY SCALING THE DRAWINGS.

4. DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS
ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE.

5. SETTING OUT DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON
THE DRAWINGS SHALL BE CHECKED AND
VERIFIED ON SITE, BY THE
CONTRACTOR, PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

6. IF IN DOUBT, UNDER NO
CIRCUMSTANCES IS THE CONTRACTOR
TO COMMENCE THAT STAGE OF THE
PROJECT. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
CONFIRM THE DESIGN WITH THE OWNER
OR THE DESIGNER.

7. ALL TIMBER WORK SHALL BE
CONSTRUCTED AND G6. SUITABLY
BRACED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
NATIONAL TIMBER FRAMING CODE AS
1684 - 1992

PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
54 ATTUNGA ROAD, NEWPORT

SITE PLAN

SMIT4 A01 D

AS SHOWN
PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

ARTS

A 04.12.15 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
B 15.02.16 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
C 14.06.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
D 20.07.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

AU
DC

1

SITE PLAN
1:250

SCALE 1:250

5 10m02.5

PROPOSED ALTERATIONS

 CLIENT  REVISION DETAILSDATEREV APPROVED

DATE

 TITLE

CHECKED

APPROVED

 PROJECT

DRAWN

DESIGNED

PROJECT No. REVNUMBER

SCALE SIZE

A3

D.CLARE
 DRAWING No.

PROPOSED ALTERATIONS



PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
54 ATTUNGA ROAD, NEWPORT
GROUND & LOWER GROUND

EXISTING FLOOR PLANS

SMIT4 A02 D

AS SHOWN
PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

ARTS

A 04.12.15 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
B 15.02.16 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
C 14.06.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
D 20.07.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

AU
DC

1

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 
1:100

SCALE 1:100

1 2 4m0

 CLIENT  REVISION DETAILSDATEREV APPROVED

DATE

 TITLE

CHECKED

APPROVED

 PROJECT

DRAWN

DESIGNED

PROJECT No. REVNUMBER

SCALE SIZE

A3

D.CLARE
 DRAWING No.

STUDY / RUMPUS

KITCHEN LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM
1

COVERED DECK

BATHROOM

STORE

STORE

STAIRS
STAIRS

STAIRS

ELEVATED GARAGE

GARDEN

LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN 
1:100

BEDROOM
2

BEDROOM 4 \
OFFICE

BEDROOM
3BATHROOM

EXISTI NG ROOF LINE

ENTRY

GARDEN

EXISTING
DECK

STAIRS

STORESTORE

STORE STORE

18
65

18
65

18
65

1521

1973

1577

31
12

42
22

27
08

2833

41
29

25
71

4484

24
50

27
20

17
70

4078

77144312

1903 1570 4306

3079

61
82

39
88

661 671

5126

43
21

4286

1629

6214

3961

8349

2124



PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
54 ATTUNGA ROAD, NEWPORT

 GROUND FLOOR PLAN
PROPOSED ALTERATIONS

SMIT4 A03 D

AS SHOWN
PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

ARTS

A 04.12.15 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
B 15.02.16 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
C 14.06.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
D 20.07.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

AU
DC

1

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 
1:100

SCALE 1:100

1 2 4m0

 CLIENT  REVISION DETAILSDATEREV APPROVED

DATE

 TITLE

CHECKED

APPROVED

 PROJECT

DRAWN

DESIGNED

PROJECT No. REVNUMBER

SCALE SIZE

A3

D.CLARE
 DRAWING No.

NEW STAIRS TO
DRIVEWAY

EXISTING
ELEVATED
GARAGE

GARDEN

EXISTI NG ROOF LINE

MAKE NEW EXISTING
STAIRS TO SUIT

MAKE NEW EXISTING PATH
AND STAIRS

EXISTING COLUMN TO BE REMOVED
REPLACE WITH NEW LINTEL

13
00

12
00

3000

1015

1690 WIDE
OPENING

810619001580

40
70

19
87

5800

MAKE NEW EXISTING
COURTYARD

NEW UPPER ROOF
LINE OVER

BED 1

ROBE

ENSUITE

110
TYP3820

13001000

2255
MAKE NEW EXISTING
COURTYARD

POWDER
ROOM

PANTRYLAUNDRY

25
80

EXISTING ROOF LINE

EXISTING ROOF RIDGE

EXISTING DECK
TO REMAIN

LIVING

DINING
KITCHEN

38
15

18
50

W1+W2
HIGHLIGHT
WINDOWS

11
00

A
A05

32
0

FILL EXISTING
WINDOWS

NEW ROOF OVER
IN LINE WITH
EXISTING

EXISTING ROOF
+ SETBACK

NEW FIRE PLACE

PRIVACY SCREEN
TO GUTTER HEIGHT

10
00

4205

D1

D2

D3

D4
D5

D6

SK1

SK2

SK3

70
0

W3

1055

1155

W10

W4
955

1515

WINDOW SEAT

W51245

EXISTING WINDOW
TO BE REPLACED



PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
54 ATTUNGA ROAD, NEWPORT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN

PROPOSED ALERATIONS

SMIT4 A04 D

AS SHOWN
PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

ARTS

A 04.12.15 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
B 15.02.16 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
C 14.06.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
D 20.07.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

AU
DC

1

LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN 
1:100

SCALE 1:100

1 2 4m0

 CLIENT  REVISION DETAILSDATEREV APPROVED

DATE

 TITLE

CHECKED

APPROVED

 PROJECT

DRAWN

DESIGNED

PROJECT No. REVNUMBER

SCALE SIZE

A3

D.CLARE
 DRAWING No.

BED 2

BED 3
BED 1

RUMPAS

BATHROOM
W/C

6570

3865

110

2485

LIN
EN

NEW DECK

NEW STAIRS
TO EXISTING
LAWN LEVEL

58
0

21
05

11
0

32
66

2105 833 3888

33
75

29
30

32
10

28
0

35
45

ROBE

ROBE

56
0

EXISTING WINDOW
TO BE REPLACED.

315

EXISTING SEWER MAIN
REFER "DIAL BEFORE
YOU DIG"

73
75

5200
500

MIN

1935

SP2 ZONE

2.4Hx3W
PRIVACY SCREEN

D7
13

85
10

10

60
0

TY
P

D8

35
50

W
9

TV

W7
W8

W6

11
00

1600



PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
54 ATTUNGA ROAD, NEWPORT

SECTION & ELEVATIONS
SHEET 1

SMIT4 A05 D

AS SHOWN
PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

ARTS

A 04.12.15 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
B 15.02.16 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
C 14.06.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
D 20.07.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

AU
DC

1

SCALE 1:100

1 2 4m0

 CLIENT  REVISION DETAILSDATEREV APPROVED

DATE

 TITLE

CHECKED

APPROVED

 PROJECT

DRAWN

DESIGNED

PROJECT No. REVNUMBER

SCALE SIZE

A3

D.CLARE
 DRAWING No.

SECTION A
A031:100

NEW HIGHLIGHT WINDOWS
W1 & W2

EXISTING ROOF

D1 (MAIN ENTRY)

29
32

ENSUIT BEHIND

EXISTING RETAINING WALL

EXISTING GRASS

EXISTING STAIRS TO
MAKE NEW TO SUIT

BOX GUTTER

NORTH ELEVATION
1:100

PROPOSED EXTENSION
OVER EXISTING DECK 13

35

NEW  WINDOW

NEW STAIRS TO MATCH
NEW LEVEL LAWN

580

MIDDLE POST TO BE REPLACED
BY LINTEL

EXISTING SURFACE

GLASS BALUSTRADES

GLASS BALUSTRADES

NEW PRIVACY
SCREEN

D4 D5 D6

D7

24
00

D8D8W9
1010

1385

3545

11
00

11
00



PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
54 ATTUNGA ROAD, NEWPORT

SECTIONS & ELEVATIONS
SHEET 2

SMIT4 A06 D

AS SHOWN
PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

ARTS

A 04.12.15 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
B 15.02.16 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
C 14.06.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
D 20.07.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

AU
DC

1

SCALE 1:100

1 2 4m0

 CLIENT  REVISION DETAILSDATEREV APPROVED

DATE

 TITLE

CHECKED

APPROVED

 PROJECT

DRAWN

DESIGNED

PROJECT No. REVNUMBER

SCALE SIZE

A3

D.CLARE
 DRAWING No.

NEW HIGHLIGHT WINDOWS
SPANNING EXTENT OF
BUILDING (W1 & W2)

PROPOSED
EXTENSION

EXISTING
RETAINING
WALL

EXISTING STAIRS

EAST ELEVATION
1:100

EXISTING DECK TO
BE DEMOLISHED

RETAIN EXISTING ROOF

PROPOSED
EXTENSION

EXISTING WINDOW TO
BE REPLACED.
CONFIRM DIMENSIONS
ON SITE

 NEW STAIRS

EXISTING GARAGE

NEW ENTRY

MAKE NEW EXISTING
STAIRS

NEW STAIRS
TO SUIT NEW
LAWN LEVEL

NEW FOOTING TO
ENGINEER'S DETAILS
TYPICAL.

8254

10
20

10
30

NEW FIRE PLACE
EXHAUST

5200

NEW GLASS BALUSTRADE
1100 HIGH

NEW PRIVACY SCREEN
BEYOND

NEW GLASS
BALUSTRADE

NEW PRIVACY SCREEN
BEYOND. 2400 HIGH

EXISTING WINDOWS
TO BE FILLED IN.

11
00

W4

W7
W8

W10



PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
54 ATTUNGA ROAD, NEWPORT

SECTIONS & ELEVATIONS
SHEET 3

SMIT4 A07 D

AS SHOWN
PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

ARTS

A 04.12.15 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
B 15.02.16 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
C 14.06.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL
D 20.07.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

AU
DC

1

SCALE 1:100

1 2 4m0

 CLIENT  REVISION DETAILSDATEREV APPROVED

DATE

 TITLE

CHECKED

APPROVED

 PROJECT

DRAWN

DESIGNED

PROJECT No. REVNUMBER

SCALE SIZE

A3

D.CLARE
 DRAWING No.

WEST ELEVATION 
1:100

MAKE NEW EXISTING
STAIRS

EXISTING SURFACE LEVEL

PROPOSED
EXTENSION

MAKE GOOD EXISTING
COURTYARD

EXISTING WINDOW TO BE
PARTIALLY FILLED IN AND
REPLACED WITH SMALLER
WINDOW

EXISTING GARAGE

PROPOSED
EXTENSION

EXTENT OF EXISTING DECK

PROPOSED
EXTENSION

NEW PRIVACY
SCREEN

NEW PRIVACY
SCREEN

GLASS BALUSTRADES

D2
W3

W6

83
0

345

W5

EXISTING WINDOW TO BE
REPLACED WITH NEW



PROPOSED ALTERATIONS
54 ATTUNGA ROAD, NEWPORT
DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

SMIT4 A08 A

AS SHOWN
PRELIMINARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

ARTS

A 20.07.16 RE-ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

AU
DC

1

 CLIENT  REVISION DETAILSDATEREV APPROVED

DATE

 TITLE

CHECKED

APPROVED

 PROJECT

DRAWN

DESIGNED

PROJECT No. REVNUMBER

SCALE SIZE

A3

D.CLARE
 DRAWING No.

FRAME (WxH) FRAME TYPE GLASS TYPE SCREENMARK

DOOR SCHEDULE 
REMARKS

D3

D4

D5

D6

800x2200

2000 x 2400

5200 x 2400

2000 x 2400

D1 1150X2400

TIMBER CLEAR

TIMBER CLEAR

TIMBER CLEAR

TIMBER CLEAR

YES

YES

YES

D2 1800x2200

W1

W3

W4

W6

2000 x 600

1500 x 900

1500 x 1800

TIMBER TRANSLUCENT

YESCLEAR

FRAME (WxH) FRAME TYPE GLASS TYPE SCREENMARK

WINDOW SCHEDULE 
REMARKS

SLIDING DOOR

STEEL CLEAR LHS - PIVOT DOOR

TIMBER CLEAR YES SLIDING DOOR

SLIDING DOOR

SLIDING DOOR

D7 2000 x 2400 TIMBER CLEAR YES SLIDING DOOR

D8 2600 x 2400 TIMBER CLEAR YES SLIDING DOOR

HIGHLIGHT ELECTRONIC LOUVRED
WINDOW WITH 150 WIDE BLADES

W2 TIMBER TRANSLUCENT

SIDE HUNG

2000 x 600 HIGHLIGHT ELECTRONIC LOUVRED
WINDOW WITH 150 WIDE BLADES

TIMBER TRANSLUCENT700 x 1200

TIMBER CLEAR FIXED PANEL

W5 1500 x 1800 TIMBER CLEAR FIXED PANEL

TIMBER SLIDING

W7 1500 x 1200 YESTIMBER SLIDINGTRANSLUCENT

W8 600 x 1200 YESTIMBER SIDE HUNGTRANSLUCENT

W9 2000 x 1800 YESTIMBER CLEAR

YES

SLIDING

W10 1200 x 2400 YESTIMBER TRANSLUCENT LOUVRED WINDOW WITH 150 WIDE
BLADES

SK1 700x550 CLEAR SKYLIGHT IN CENTRED IN
POWDER ROOM

SK2 1400x780 CLEAR SKYLIGHT IN BEDROOM 1

SK3 1400x780 CLEAR SKYLIGHT IN BEDROOM 1


	A01-AR[Layout1]
	A02-AR[Layout1]
	A03-AR[Layout1]
	A04-AR[Layout1]
	A05-AR[Layout1]
	A06-AR[Layout1]
	A07-AR[Layout1]
	A08-AR[Layout1]

